SID Average Weekly results

No of
Date Site vehicles
Mar-21 Ifold stores 10681
Nov-20 Haycroft 7643
Jan-21 Berberis 4980
Dec-20 Hickery Hollow 6729
Oct-20 Ifold stores 12786

No of
speeders

6764
2982
2503
2563
7376

% of all

63
39
50
38
58

No. who

could be

reported
to the
police

3368
709
661
612

3272

% of all

32
9
13
9
26

Maximum  Average

Speed

65
55
55
55
65

speed

32.2
284
29.7
28.3
31.2

Location

Eastbound towards Loxwood just east of Foxbridge Lane
Eastbound towards Loxwood just before Chalk Road
Westbound towards Plaistow near Foxbridge Lane

Westbound towards Plaistow near the turning into the Drive



