SID Average Weekly results

					No. who could be				
Date	Site	No of vehicles	No of speeders	% of all	reported to the police	% of all	Maximum Speed	Average speed	Location
Mar-21	Ifold stores	10681	6764	63	3368	32	65	32.2	
Nov-20	Haycroft	7643	2982	39	709	9	55	28.4	Eastbound towards Loxwood just east of Foxbridge Lane
Jan-21	Berberis	4980	2503	50	661	13	55	29.7	Eastbound towards Loxwood just before Chalk Road
Dec-20	Hickery Hollow	6729	2563	38	612	9	55	28.3	Westbound towards Plaistow near Foxbridge Lane
Oct-20	Ifold stores	12786	7376	58	3272	26	65	31.2	Westbound towards Plaistow near the turning into the Drive